Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  03/09/2026
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
LHBI
Visioneering Commercial-Grade High or Low Bay Luminaire
DAMP
LOC

Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
Order Key
-- -
Type
Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
24 40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
120L - 12000
135L - 13500
150L - 15000
180L - 18000+
240L - 24000
275L - 27500
300L - 30000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LHB LEDI
* For pendant mounted applications only, not for use in surface mount
   applications.
**Other finishes and cord lengths may be available, consult factory.
+Not available with 347V
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
NOTE: Lumens and wattage based on 80CRI 4000K CCT at 25°C.
EXAMPLE: LHBI24-LED840K240LUNV
8 - (80+)
Mounted Accessories (Ordered Separately)
KIT00002 Speedy Hangers
KIT00003 Mounting Stems & Canopy Set 3/8”IP (2) 4ft.
KIT00004 Aircraft “Y” Cable (10ft) with Adjustable Grip (2)
KIT00016 Deck Plate Ribbed Square
KIT00021 Speedy Hangers with 48-in. Chain Set (2)
KIT00062-(3/4) Mounting for 3/4-in. Threaded pipe (Stem not Included)
KIT00062-(1/2) Mounting for 1/2-in. Threaded pipe (Stem not Included)
KIT00062-(3/8) Mounting for 3/8-in. Threaded pipe (Stem not Included)
Performance Scaling Factor
Delivered Lumens
CRI 50K 40K 35K 30K
80CRI 1.000 1.000 0.960 0.946
Configuration No Lens P82 P108 R50
Wattage
Max Ambient
Size Nominal
Lumens Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W With
Lens No Lens
224
12000 12801 160.0 11468 143.4 11479 143.5 12362 154.5 80 55 55
13500 14194 157.4 12676 140.5 12710 140.9 13689 151.8 90.2 55 55
15000 15812 153.8 14180 137.9 14149 137.6 15263 148.5 102.8 50 55
18000 19022 152.2 16924 135.4 16924 135.4 18264 146.1 125 45 50
24000 25791 159.1 22821 140.8 22717 140.1 24381 150.4 162.1 50 55
27500 28657 156.3 24936 136.0 25205 137.5 26903 146.8 183.3 50 55
30000 31387 153.3 27594 134.7 27664 135.1 29659 144.8 204.8 40 45
Lifetime Expectancy
Calculated Hours Reported Hours
L70 ≥238,000 >60,000
L80 ≥149,000 >60,000
L90 ≥71,000 >60,000
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  03/09/2026